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WD BLUE SN5000 M.2 NVMe 5150/4900MB/s
WDS100T4BOE SSD

KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/1000G 6000/4000MB/S M.2
NVMe PCIe 4.0

WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVMe 7250/6900MB/s
WDS100T4XOE SSD

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/1000G 7300/6000MB/S
PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

KINGSTON KC600 550/520MB/s mSATA SSD
SKC600MS/1024G

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/1T0O 14200/11000/MBs
PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN350 3200/2500MB/s
WDS100T3GOC SSD

KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S/1000G 3500/2100/MB/s M.2
NVMe SSD

WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s
WDS100T4GOE GEN4 SSD

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000S/1024G 7000/6000MB/s

WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6300MB/s
WDS100T2XOE SSD

Marka

wd

Kingston

Wd

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

wd

Kingston

wd

Kingston

Wd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

78,10

78,10

85,80

106,70

126,50

196,90

53,35

56,10

63,80

100,10

105,60

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD



